
LOT 6 BLOCK B DEERWOOD FOREST UN

WD 1012-976, WD 1359-877,

COOPER JESSICA ANN/COOPER MARCUS A
356 SE FAWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-184

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/04/2013 DF 1.00 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

215,613
16,136
18,500

250,249
0

250,249
0

250,249
250,249

0

250,249

1359/0877 5/04/2018 WD Q I 01 136,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT P YORKE

JESSICA ANN & MARCU

1012/0976 4/09/2004 WD Q I 149,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & PATRICIA BRYAN

ROBERT P YORKE
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28481 MAINT/ALTR 45 04/12/2010

HX Base Yr

356 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,665 111.1320 124.47 331,713 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2308

BAS 1,409 100 1,409 113,996

FGR 462 55 254 20,550

FOP 36 30 11 890

FUS 899 100 899 72,734

UOP 144 20 29 2,347

USP 180 35 63 5,097

3,130 2,665 215,613

BAS= W10 N3 W13 UOP= N9 W16 S9 E16$ W16 S16 FGR=  S21 E22 N21
W22$ E22 S15 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E37 N28 USP= N9 W20 S9E20$
W20$PTR= N30 FUS= N31 W29S31 E29$ S30$.

BAS

10
3

1316

16

22

15

37

28

20

UOP 9

16

9

16

FGR21

22

21

22

FOP6

6

6
6

USP 9

20

9

20

FUS 31

29

31

29

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

16,136

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


